
Well Name:   SPOMER BCJ33-11

API

05-123-14327
Quarter 3

NE
Quarter 4

SW
Section

33
Township

5
Township N/S Dir

N
Range

66
Range E/W Dir

W
County/Parish

WELD
State/Province

COLORADO
TD (max) (f/

7,373.0

Proposed P&A WBD

VERTICAL - ORIGINAL HOLE, 12/7/2017 9:01:36 AM

TVD 
(ftKB)

MD 
(ftKB)

9.8

301.5

303.1

362.9

799.9

850.1

2,000.0

2,271.0

2,399.9

2,401.9

2,500.0

3,899.9

4,121.1

4,250.0

4,252.0

4,350.1

4,373.0

4,903.9

4,932.1

4,982.0

4,983.9

5,100.1

5,613.8

6,200.1

6,836.9

6,865.2

6,887.1

6,907.2

6,915.0

6,920.9

6,998.0

7,007.9

7,018.0

7,067.9

7,070.9

7,092.8

7,165.0

7,190.0

7,191.9

7,200.1

7,241.1

7,268.0

7,361.5

7,362.9

Vertical schematic (actual)

FOX HILLS BASE EST (final)

NIOBRARA (final)

NIOBRARA A (final)

NIOBRARA B (final)

NIOBRARA C (final)

FORT HAYS (final)

CODELL (final)

GREENHORN (final)

Production; 10.0-7,363.0; 7,353.00; 2; 4 1/2; 3.83

Perforated; 7,192.0-7,200.0; 8/23/1989

Perforated; 7,192.0-7,200.0; 4/25/2005

Tubing; 10.0-7,178.0; 7,168.00; 1; 2 3/8; 2.00

Perforated; 7,071.0-7,093.0; 8/23/1989

Perforated; 7,008.0-7,018.0; 8/23/1989

Perforated; 6,915.0-6,921.0; 8/23/1989

PRODUCTION CASING CEMENT; 6,200.0-
7,363.0; 8/13/1989

Cement Squeeze; 4,373.0-5,614.0; 10/22/1990; 
SQUEEZE SHANNON

Perforated; 4,982.0-4,984.0; 10/22/1990

Surface; 10.0-303.0; 293.00; 1; 9 5/8; 8.92

SURFACE CASING CEMENT; 10.0-303.0; 
8/8/1989

Vertical schematic (proposed)

Cast Iron Bridge Plug w/ 2 SX Cement; 6,837.0-
6,865.0; 3.99

Perforated; 5,100.0; 10/23/2017

Cast Iron Bridge Plug w/ 2 SX Cement; 4,904.0-
4,932.0; 3.99

Perforated; 4,350.0; 12/5/2017

Sussex Plug - Below CICR; 4,252.0-4,350.0;  
12/5/2017; 145 SX (TOTAL Plug w/ CICR)

Cement Retainer; 4,250.0-4,252.0; 3.99

PA Plug - Annulus; 3,900.0-4,350.0; 12/5/2017

Sussex Plug - Top of CICR; 4,121.0-4,250.0;  
12/5/2017

Perforated; 2,500.0; 12/5/2017

PA Plug - Below CICR; 2,402.0-2,500.0;  
12/5/2017; 160 SX (TOTAL Plug w/ CICR)

Cement Retainer; 2,400.0-2,402.0; 3.99

PA Plug - Top of CICR; 2,271.0-2,400.0;  
12/5/2017

PA Plug - Annulus; 2,000.0-2,500.0; 12/5/2017

Stub Plug - Attempt; 800.0-850.0; 12/5/2017; 300  
SX (TOTAL including attempt 50' inside csg stub)

Shoe Plug; 10.0-800.0; 12/5/2017

Offset wells within 1 mile

Type
Dist to Well 

(miles) Depth

Water Well 1 600


